
I-20 Financial Statement Figures
Intensive English Program

USC International Academy
University of Southern California
3415 S. Figueroa Street
Los Angeles, CA 90089-1292
Tel: 1.213.740.0080
Fax: 1.213.740.0088
info-international@usc.edu
international.usc.edu

The financial support must be sufficient to cover the student’s estimated expenses for the number of semesters/terms s/he 
will attend. For a list of expenses for the upcoming academic year, please see the below USC International Academy I-20/            
Financial Statement Expense Figures.

Please note:

• If your spouse or children will accompany you on F-2 visas, add an additional $1,117 per month for your spouse and extra 
$558 per month for each child.

• If you are a sponsored student, you only need to submit a scholarship letter from your government or sponsoring              
organization under “Affidavit/Letter of Support”

INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAM

PROGRAM DURATION ITEM NAME COST

2 Months (Eight Weeks) Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

4 Months (One Semester) Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

6 Months Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

8 Months (Two Semesters) Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

10 Months Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

12 Months (Three Semesters) Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

$ 3,575.00

$ 4,042.00

$ 7,617.00

$ 7,150.00

$ 8,084.00

$ 15,234.00

$ 10,725.00

$ 12,126.00

$ 22,851.00

$ 14,300.00

$ 16,168.00

$ 30,468.00

$ 17,875.00

$ 20,210.00

$ 38,085.00

$ 21,450.00

$ 24,256.00

$ 45,706.00
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I-20 Financial Statement Figures
Master’s Preparation / Pre-Master’s Program

USC International Academy
University of Southern California
3415 S. Figueroa Street
Los Angeles, CA 90089-1292
Tel: 1.213.740.0080
Fax: 1.213.740.0088
info-international@usc.edu
international.usc.edu

The financial support must be sufficient to cover the student’s estimated expenses for the number of semesters/terms s/he 
will attend. For a list of expenses for the upcoming academic year, please see the below USC International Academy I-20/            
Financial Statement Expense Figures.

Please note:

• If your spouse or children will accompany you on F-2 visas, add an additional $1,117 per month for your spouse and extra 
$558 per month for each child.

• If you are a sponsored student, you only need to submit a scholarship letter from your government or sponsoring              
organization under “Affidavit/Letter of Support”

MASTER’S PREPARATION / PRE-MASTER’S PROGRAM

PROGRAM DURATION ITEM NAME COST

One Semester Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

Two Semesters Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

Three Semesters Tuition

Living Expenses

Total

$ 14,450.00

$ 8,084.00

$ 22,534.00

$ 28,900.00

$ 16,168.00

$ 45,068.00

$ 43,350.00

$ 24,256.00

$ 67,606.00
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