USC International Academy

USC International Academy

University of Southern California 3415 S. Figueroa Street Los Angeles, CA 90089-1292 Tel: 1.213.740.0080 Fax: 1.213.740.0088 info-international@usc.edu international.usc.edu

I-20 Financial Statement Figures Intensive English Program

The financial support must be sufficient to cover the student's estimated expenses for the number of semesters/terms s/he will attend. For a list of expenses for the upcoming academic year, please see the below USC International Academy I-20/ Financial Statement Expense Figures.

Please note:

- If your spouse or children will accompany you on F-2 visas, add an additional \$1,117 per month for your spouse and extra \$558 per month for each child.
- If you are a sponsored student, you only need to submit a scholarship letter from your government or sponsoring organization under "Affidavit/Letter of Support"

INTENSIVE ENGLISH P	ROGRAM	
PROGRAM DURATION	ITEM NAME	COST
2 Months (Eight Weeks)	Tuition	\$ 3,575.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 4,042.00
	Total	\$ 7,617.00
4 Months (One Semester)	Tuition	\$ 7,150.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 8,084.00
	Total	\$ 15,234.00
6 Months	Tuition	\$ 10,725.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 12,126.00
	Total	\$ 22,851.00
8 Months (Two Semesters)	Tuition	\$ 14,300.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 16,168.00
	Total	\$ 30,468.00
10 Months	Tuition	\$ 17,875.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 20,210.00
	Total	\$ 38,085.00
12 Months (Three Semesters)	Tuition	\$ 21,450.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 24,256.00
	Total	\$ 45,706.00

v. 10.27.2022

USC International Academy

USC International Academy

University of Southern California 3415 S. Figueroa Street Los Angeles, CA 90089-1292 Tel: 1.213.740.0080 Fax: 1.213.740.0088 info-international@usc.edu international.usc.edu

I-20 Financial Statement Figures Master's Preparation / Pre-Master's Program

The financial support must be sufficient to cover the student's estimated expenses for the number of semesters/terms s/he will attend. For a list of expenses for the upcoming academic year, please see the below USC International Academy I-20/Financial Statement Expense Figures.

Please note:

- If your spouse or children will accompany you on F-2 visas, add an additional \$1,117 per month for your spouse and extra \$558 per month for each child.
- If you are a sponsored student, you only need to submit a scholarship letter from your government or sponsoring organization under "Affidavit/Letter of Support"

MASTER'S F	PREPARATION / PRE-MASTER'S PROGRAM	
PROGRAM DURATION	ITEM NAME	COST
One Semester	Tuition	\$ 14,450.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 8,084.00
	Total	\$ 22,534.00
Two Semesters	Tuition	\$ 28,900.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 16,168.00
	Total	\$ 45,068.00
Three Semesters	Tuition	\$ 43,350.00
	Living Expenses	\$ 24,256.00
	Total	\$ 67,606.00

v. 10.27.2022